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Position

Correctional Sergeant
Correctional Sergeant
Deputy Sheriff |
Correctional Officer IlI
Correctional Officer Il
Correctional Officer Il
Correctional Officer |
Correctional Officer Il
Extra Help-Sheriff
Extra Help-Sheriff
Extra Help-Sheriff
Extra Help-Sheriff
Extra Help-Sheriff
Extra Help-Sheriff
Correctional Officer |
Correctional Officer |

Correctional Officer |

Correctional Project Coordinator

Extra Help-Sheriff
Correctional Officer |
Extra Help-Sheriff
Extra Help-Sheriff

Other Positions Held County

Modoc County
Modoc County
Modoc County
Modoc County
Modoc County
Modoc County
Modoc County
Modoc County
Modoc County
Modoc County
Modoc County
Modoc County
Modoc County
Modoc County
Modoc County
Modoc County
Modoc County
Modoc County
Modoc County
Modoc County
Modoc County
Modoc County

Department Total Wages
Jail
Jail
Jail
Jail
Jail
Jail
Jail
Jail
Jail
Jail
Jail
Jail
Jail
Jail
Jail
Jail
Jail
Jail
Jail
Jail
Jail

Jail

$80,188
$73,388
$68,725
$52,606
$49,112
$46,025
$41,383
$33,675
$31,441
$23,666
$23,589
$23,480
$21,057
$20,827
$20,284
$20,204
$19,194
$9,439
$8,412
$8,264
$3,196
$225



