	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Correctional Sergeant		Modoc County	Jail	\$80,188
2.	Correctional Sergeant		Modoc County	Jail	\$73,388
3.	Deputy Sheriff I		Modoc County	Jail	\$68,725
4.	Correctional Officer III		Modoc County	Jail	\$52,606
5.	Correctional Officer II		Modoc County	Jail	\$49,112
6.	Correctional Officer II		Modoc County	Jail	\$46,025
7.	Correctional Officer I		Modoc County	Jail	\$41,383
8.	Correctional Officer II		Modoc County	Jail	\$33,675
9.	Extra Help-Sheriff		Modoc County	Jail	\$31,441
10.	Extra Help-Sheriff		Modoc County	Jail	\$23,666
11.	Extra Help-Sheriff		Modoc County	Jail	\$23,589
12.	Extra Help-Sheriff		Modoc County	Jail	\$23,480
13.	Extra Help-Sheriff		Modoc County	Jail	\$21,057
14.	Extra Help-Sheriff		Modoc County	Jail	\$20,827
15.	Correctional Officer I		Modoc County	Jail	\$20,284
16.	Correctional Officer I		Modoc County	Jail	\$20,204
17.	Correctional Officer I		Modoc County	Jail	\$19,194
18.	Correctional Project Coordinator		Modoc County	Jail	\$9,439
19.	Extra Help-Sheriff		Modoc County	Jail	\$8,412
20.	Correctional Officer I		Modoc County	Jail	\$8,264
21.	Extra Help-Sheriff		Modoc County	Jail	\$3,196
22.	Extra Help-Sheriff		Modoc County	Jail	\$225